LICKING METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
144 W. Main Street, Newark, OH 43055
Ph: 740-349-8069 Fax: 740-349-7132
TDDY: 800-750-0750
On the Web: www.lickingmha.org

Vacant Unit List

The Licking County Coalition for Housing operates a database of landlords who own properties in Licking
County. To inquire about Project Homeline and how it may help you find a housing unit, please call the
Housing Coalition at (740) 740-345-1970

One Bedroom Units

LMHA does not endorse, refer, or complete any reviews on the landlords provided in this packet. This

information is being provided to you for your use in locating rental housing.

ONGOING

Blue Heron Manor, Buckeye Lake
Cross Roads Manor, Hebron
Jefferson Place, Utica

Hebron Heights, Hebron

Scioto Dr., Heath

New Haven Ct., Newark
Ridgley Tract Apts., Heath
Scioto Apts., Heath

Watson Apts., Heath

Essex Apartments, Newark
Columbia Park Apts., Newark
Ashbury Apts., Johnstown
Colonial Village, Newark

Mt. Vernon Arms, Newark
Coventry Apts.

Sharon Glyn Village

Pataskala Green III

Green Valley Apts.

Lake Breeze Townhomes, Buckeye Lake
Glenbrook Apts., Newark

80 High St., Newark

1260 Green Valley Dr., Heath
449 S. 30" St., Heath

573 Irving Wick Dr., Heath
4780 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake

Updated 01/03/18

740-928-0359
740-349-8606
740-892-3019
740-929-4726
740-366-1656
740-366-6487
740-258-0176
740-258-0176
740-929-1729
740-763-3044
740-644-7602
740-965-1471
740-349-8185
740-349-8185
740-522-3171
740-366-8797
740-927-1126
740-366-1656
740-929-3538
740-366-1656
740-973-6184
740-366-1656
740-344-5953
740-345-3310
740-973-3359



1290 Green Valley Dr., Heath
545 Clarendon St., Newark

465 Edgemont Rd., Newark

890 Idlewilde Ave., Newark
Heathwood Village

Mall View Apts.

Hopewell Cottages

Everett Park

272 Hudson Ave., Newark

4796 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake
4780 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake
376 Hudson Ave., Newark

1236 Green Valley Dr., Heath

11/06/17 32 N 4" St., Newark Linda
11/06/17 187 S Williams St., Newark Linda
11/15/17 403E Maple Ave., Newark Tyler

740-366-6487
740-763-3044
740-366-1656
740-403-0008
740-522-3106
740-522-1548
740-928-0359
740-833-5320
740-344-5953

740-404-8382, 740-814-0068
740-404-8382, 740-814-0068

740-587-4848
614-418-7368

740-405-2452
740-405-2452
614-852-6901

2 Bedroom Units

LMHA does not endorse, refer, or complete any reviews on the landlords provided in this packet. This

information is being provided to you for your use in locating rental housing.

ONGOING

High Meadows, Heath

Lake Breeze Townhomes, Buckeye Lake
Luke’s Crossing, Johnstown
Hudson House, Newark
Reddington Pines, Newark
784 Blacksnake Rd, Utica
Brookside Place, Pataskala
Crossroads Manor, Hebron
Greenbriar Estates, Heath
Ridgeview Manor, Johnstown
Canal Investment, Hebron
Oak Haven Apts., Pataskala
Alford Drive Apts., Newark
Towpath Apts., Heath
Wedgewood Apts. Heath
Ridgely Tract Apts, Heath
Scioto Apts., Heath

Watson Apts., Heath

Kim Ave, Newark

Columbia St. Apts., Newark

Updated 01/03/18

740-323-2120
740-929-3113
740-967-8957
740-763-3817
740-522-3171
740-334-2273
740-964-9606
740-349-8606
740-349-8606
740-967-1097
740-527-2184
740-927-1235
740-323-0646
740-344-5953
740-344-5953
740-258-0176
740-258-0176
740-258-0176
740-258-4040
740-344-0437



Quail Creek, Newark

Hilicrest Apts., Newark

Avalon Apts., Newark

Heathwood Village

Ashbury Apts., Johnstown

1291 Countryside Dr., Newark
1425 Twin Pines Dr., Newark
Kingswood Ct., Newark

Mt. Vernon Arms, Newark

88 Moull St., Newark

16 Summit St., Newark

Coventry Apts., Newark

Roxford Village Apts., Newark

820 Idlewilde Ave., Newark

Spring Valley Townhomes

1248 Green Valley Dr., Heath
Gateway Apts., Heath

Glenbrook Apts., Newark
Coachwood East Townhomes, Pataskala
Sanctuary Living

Pataskala Village Square, Pataskala
1673 Churchill Downs Rd., Newark
Columbia Park Apts., Newark
Hopewell Cottages

Everett Park

740-349-0629
740-366-4550
740-345-2544
740-522-3106
740-965-1471
740-366-3105
740-366-3105
740-366-3100
740-349-8185
740-366-6487
740-763-3044
740-522-3171
740-522-3171
740-763-3401
740-281-3539
740-345-7538
740-344-5953
740-366-1656
740-964-9036
740-366-2969
740-927-1126
740-281-2310
740-644-7602
740-928-0359
740-833-5320

740-404-8382, 740-814-0068

4796 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake
740-404-8382, 740-814-0068

4780 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake

11/2/17 99 Manning St., Newark Sophie Halper 614-668-2592
11/02/17 9 E Holliday St., Newark Sophie Halper 614-668-2592
11/15/17 403C Maple Ave, Newark Tyler 614-424-9681
11/20/17 307 Mt Vernon Rd., Newark Daniel Swick 614-418-7368
12/18/17 209B Decrow Ave., Newark Jeff Shumaker 740-323-1840
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Three Bedrooms

LMHA does not endorse, refer, or complete any reviews on the landlords provided in this packet. This

information is being provided to you for your use in locating rental housing.

ONGOING

High Meadows, Heath
Ridgeview Manor, Johnstown
Ramp Creek, Heath

Mandarin West, Newark
Avalon Apts., Newark
Heathwood Village, Heath
4780 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake
1291 Countryside Dr., Newark
1425 Twin Pines Dr., Newark
Roxford Village, Pataskala
Reddington Pines, Newark
Honeybrook Greene, Utica
Kingswood Ct., Newark

79 W. Church St., Newark
Wedgewood Development
Coventry Apts., Newark
Ashbury Apts., Johnstown
Heathwood Village

Columbia Park Apts., Newark
Hopewell Cottages

740-323-2120
740-967-1097
740-522-0660
740-404-9519
740-345-2544
740-522-3106
740-973-3359
740-366-3105
740-366-3105
740-522-3171
740-522-3171
740-892-2299
740-366-3100
740-503-2142
740-344-5953
740-522-3171
740-965-1471
740-522-3106
740-644-7602
740-928-0359

4796 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake
4780 Walnut Rd., Buckeye Lake

740-404-8382, 740-814-0068
740-404-8382, 740-814-0068

10/17/17 546 W Main St., Newark Leslie Fitch 614-554-1519
11/02/17 436 W Main St., Newark Sophie Halper 614-668-2592
11/02/17 142 S 5™ St., Newark Sophie Halper 614-668-2592
11/07/17 914 Miller Ave., Newark Sophie Halper 614-668-2592
11/20/17 318 Mt Vernon Rd., Newark Daniel Swick 614-418-7368
11/28/17 9 Oakwood Ave., Newark Jamie Wilson 740-973-2892
01/03/18 68 N 10" St., Newark Sophie Halper 614-668-2592
01/03/18 127 Day Ave., Newark Sophie Halper 614-668-2592
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Four or More Bedrooms

LMHA does not endorse, refer, or complete any reviews on the landlords provided in this packet. This
information is being provided to you for your use in locating rental housing.

Honeybrook Greene, Utica 740-892-2299
11/20/17 309 Buckingham St., Newark Eric Ricketts 740-344-8/709

Licking County Tax Credit Developments

Indiana Place 221 & 269 Everett Ave., Newark 740-345-7767
Luke’s Crossing 214 Briarwood Dr., Johnstown 740-967-8957
Pataskala Green 111 181 Poff Dr., Pataskala 740-927-1126
Blue Heron Manor Canary Ct., Hebron 740-928-1327
Chimes Terrace 65 S. Williams St., Johnstown 740-967-0707
Pataskala Village Square Coronado Dr., Pataskala 740-927-1126
Pataskala Green IV 35-44 Coronado Dr., Pataskala 740-927-1126
Brookside Place 65-79 Township Rd., Pataskala 740-964-9606
Greentree Apts. 784 Blacksnake Rd., Utica 740-892-8940
High Meadows 1706-1722 Watson Rd., Heath 740-323-2120
Trail West Weston Rd., Newark 740-522-3171
Avalon Apts. 86 W. Main St., Newark 740-349-8606
Mission Statenent:

The Licking Metropolitan Housing Authorftyy inproves the quality of Life tn Licking County by providing safe, decent, sanitary
and affordable houslng to low-to-moderate lincome families. To accoraplish this, LMHA will operate bn an efficlent manner,
within HUD guidelines and through partnerships with the community. LMHA will operate with 4 high degree of organizational
effectiveness tn order to remain flnancially viable.
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